• High Precision With Force To 15,000 LBf
• Rugged Steel Construction
• Designed For High System Stiffness
• Flexible Design To Suit Any Motor
• Protected From Contamination
Precision Mechanical Products
Precision Experience In Motion TM
Machine Tool Grade

from contamination
Long sleeve bearing guides and
supports the piston
High precision, high stiffness, ground
and pre-loaded, zero backlash ball nut
Standard configurations include parallel offset
(1:1 or 2:1 gearbelt ratio) and in-line
Machine Tool Actuator Features:
Model Linear Travel Frame Lead(1) Ball Torque @ Dynamic Motor/ Unit Unit Rotational Rotational Rotational
Number Velocity Length(2) Size Screw Ball Screw Capacity(3) Gearhead Weight Weight Inertia Inertia Inertia
 emarF.xaM.xaM.xaM.xaM "U" Motor "L" Motor 1:1 2:1 Inline
Supported Mount Mount
Max.
(in/s) (in) (in) (in) (RPM) (in-lb) (lbf) (in) (lb) (lb) (in-lb-sec2) (in-lb-sec2) (in-lb-sec2)
MT304-06 12 6 3 0.25 2880 175 2425 4.25 36 29 0.0230 0.0038 0.0012
MT304-12 12 12 3 0.25 2880 175 2425 4.25 45 38 0.0234 0.0039 0.0015
MT304-18 12    18 3 0.25 2880 175 2425          4.25 54 47 0.0237 0.0040 0.0019
MT304-24   8 24 3 0.25 1920 175 2425 4.25 63 56 0.0241 0.0041 0.0023
MT304-30 5 30 3 0.25 1200 175           2425 4.25 72 65 0.0245 0.0042 0.0026
MT506-06 5.6 6 5 0.25 1350 265 4025 4.25 170 120 0.2203 0.0413 0.0195
MT506-12 5.6 12 5 0.25 1350 265 4025 4.25 196 146 0.2241 0.0422 0.0233
MT506-18 5.6 18 5 0.25 1350 265 4025 4.25 222 172 0.2279 0.0432 0.0271
MT506-24 5.6 24 5 0.25 1350 265 4025 4.25 248 198 0.2317 0.0441 0.0309
MT506-30 5.6 30 5 0.25 1350 265 4025 4.25 274 224 0.2355 0.0451 0.0347
MT506-36 5.6 36 5 0.25 1350 265 4025 4.25 300 250 0.2393 0.0460 0.0385
MT506-42    5.4 42         5      0.25 1300 265        4025 5.75          326         276 0.2431     0.0470 0.0423
MT512-06    5.6        6        5      0.25 1350         530           6325  5.75          182         132     0.3642    0.0574 0.0214
MT512-12   5.6        12        5      0.25 1350 530 6325          5.75        208         158    0.3680     0.0584 0.0252
MT512-18   5.6        18        5      0.25 1350 530 6325          5.75          234         184     0.3718     0.0593 0.0290
MT512-24   5.6        24        5      0.25 1350 530 6325      5.75          260         210     0.3756    0.0602 0.0328
MT512-30   5.6        30        5      0.25 1350 530 6325          5.75          286         236    0.3794     0.0612 0.0366
MT512-36   5.6        36        5     0.25 1350 530 6325         5.75          312         262    0.3832     0.0621 0.0404
MT512-42    5.4        42         5      0.25 1300 530 6325          5.75          338         288     0.3870     0.0631 0.0442
MT515-06    5.6        6        5     0.25 1350         665            9490         5.75          194         144    0.3661    0.0578 0.0233
MT515-12    5.6        12        5     0.25 1350        665          9490         5.75          220         170    0.3699    0.0587 0.0271
MT515-18    5.6        18        5      0.25 1350         665         9490         5.75          246         196     0.3737     0.0597 0.0309
MT515-24    5.6        24        5      0.25 1350         665          9490         5.75          272         222     0.3775     0.0606 0.0347
MT515-30   5.6       30        5      0.25 1350         665          9490         5.75          298         248     0.3813    0.0616 0.0385
MT515-36   5.6       36        5      0.25 1350         665          9490         5.75          324         274     0.3851    0.0625 0.0423
Machine Tool Actuator Capabilities:
(1) Standard lead accuracy is .0005 in/ft; Optional lead accuracy is .0002 in/ft. (2) Intermediate lengths are available. (3) For 106 inches of travel (B10)
High precision, high capacity,
ground ball screw